
Powered by Team Nova

 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya 2021-22

P
o

s
. 

G
e

n
e

ra
l

GENERAL  PILOTOS

  
D

e
s

c
a

rt
e

Equipo #
1º Cepsa Team 7 487 496 502 500 502 492 479 2500
2º Team Flash 4 472 492 495 476 491 485 452 2459 41 41
3º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 - 469 465 493 488 495 0 2410 49 90
4º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 - 461 472 487 479 486 0 2385 25 115
5º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 461 473 - 471 460 471 0 2336 49 164
6º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 443 447 468 470 454 465 417 2330 6 170
7º MbRacing 5 483 444 468 430 438 416 394 2285 45 215
8º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 - 418 473 450 444 467 0 2252 33 248
9º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 448 439 - 462 447 424 0 2220 32 280

10º Team Nova 8 448 - 446 458 428 430 0 2210 10 290
11º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 434 443 446 430 442 431 420 2206 4 294
12º Team Zero 54 - 401 429 419 411 426 0 2086 120 414
13º SÁNCHEZ ANCORA ANTONIO (66) Cepsa Team 66 453 461 490 466 - - 0 1870 216 630
14º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 - 407 - 442 429 417 0 1695 175 805
15º Desconocido 59 - 395 - 418 393 403 0 1609 86 891
16º FARIAS GÓMEZ JUAN PEDRO (65) Pedro Farias 65 477 474 - 440 - - 0 1391 218 1109
17º Los Javis 27 474 444 - - 433 - 0 1351 40 1149
18º LOZANO JIMENEZ MAURO (68) Desconocido 68 468 435 - 445 - - 0 1348 3 1152
19º FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 - 402 447 - 438 - 0 1287 61 1213
20º MbRacing 6 - - 424 - 427 421 0 1272 15 1228
21º IZAL JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul 46 - 410 428 - 393 - 0 1231 41 1269
22º Desconocido 1 493 498 - - - - 0 991 240 1509
23º ORTIZ RAMOS MIGUEL (47) Team Nova 47 478 476 - - - - 0 954 37 1546
24º HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Team KTM Buggyra 76 - - - - 438 488 0 926 28 1574
25º GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 - - 468 - 416 - 0 884 42 1616
26º Pedro Farias 18 - 430 440 - - - 0 870 14 1630
27º FERNÁNDEZ JOSE FÉLIX (67) Junior Desconocido 67 - - - 431 414 - 0 845 25 1655
28º ANGULO GARCIA JOSE LUIS (73) Team KTM Buggyra 73 - - - - 385 459 0 844 1 1656
29º DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande 48 422 417 - - - - 0 839 5 1661
30º Desconocido 30 - - - 438 - 393 0 831 8 1669
31º GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Desconocido 58 - - - - 408 408 0 816 15 1684
32º ORTIZ IRENE (72) Junior Desconocido 72 - - - - 389 391 0 780 36 1720
33º GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Desconocido 44 - - - - 485 - 0 485 295 2015
34º Pilotos Pioneros 2 26 - - 461 - - - 0 461 24 2039
35º GUILLEN SAHAGUN JUAN MANUEL (78) Desconocido 78 - - - - - 456 0 456 5 2044
36º FERNANDEZ NUNEZ IVAN (77) Desconocido 77 - - - - - 445 0 445 11 2055
37º TAPIA DEL REY FELIX (80) Desconocido 80 - - - - - 442 0 442 3 2058
38º URBANOS VILLODRE ROBERTO (74) Desconocido 74 - - - - 429 - 0 429 13 2071
39º Desconocido 13 - - - 426 - - 0 426 3 2074
40º ARROYO PRADO CLAUDIA ANASTASIA (62) Desconocido 62 413 - - - - - 0 413 13 2087
41º GARCIA CERNADAS JUAN CARLOS (79) Desconocido 79 - - - - - 411 0 411 2 2089
42º DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande 57 - 390 - - - - 0 390 21 2110
43º BUJAN RODRIGUEZ OSCAR (75) Desconocido 75 - - - - 384 - 0 384 6 2116
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 Nombre Piloto
OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)
CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior

LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)

GARCÍA CASADO GONZALO (1)

FARIAS DOMÍNGUEZ PEDRO (18)

GUERRERO GÓMEZ JULIÁN (30)

DUCAY CARRASCO CARLOS (26)

BUSERA RAMILO JAVIER (13)
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Equipo # TQ

1º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Cepsa Team 70 2 3 98 1 100 1 100 2 99 5 96 495 495

2º Team Flash 7 2 99 4 97 5 96 1 100 1 100 492 492 3 10

3º HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Gulf Team 76 6 95 3 98 2 99 3 98 3 98 488 488 4 14

4º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Desconocido 71 4 97 5 96 4 97 4 97 2 99 486 486 2 16

5º Gulf Team 4 1 100 2 99 3 98 10 91 4 97 485 485 1 17

6º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 8 93 6 95 6 95 7 94 7 94 471 471 14 31

7º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Chami Team 53 9 92 7 94 8 93 8 93 6 95 467 467 4 35

8º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Desconocido 49 10 91 9 92 7 94 5 96 9 92 465 465 2 37

9º ANGULO GARCIA JOSE LUIS (73) Team Flash 73 7 94 8 93 11 90 9 92 11 90 459 459 6 43

10º GUILLEN SAHAGUN JUAN MANUEL (78) Chami Team 78 5 96 10 91 20 81 6 95 8 93 456 456 3 46

11º FERNANDEZ NUNEZ IVAN (77) MbRacing 77 11 90 12 89 9 92 15 86 13 88 445 445 11 57

12º TAPIA DEL REY FELIX (80) Team KTM Buggyra 80 12 89 11 90 12 89 12 89 16 85 442 442 3 60

13º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Team Raul 56 13 88 15 86 15 86 16 85 15 86 431 431 11 71

14º Los Javis 8 15 86 24 77 13 88 11 90 12 89 430 430 1 72

15º Desconocido 54 18 83 16 85 14 87 14 87 17 84 426 426 4 76

16º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 17 84 17 84 16 85 13 88 18 83 424 424 2 78

17º Team Nova 6 14 87 13 88 24 77 23 78 10 91 421 421 3 81

18º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior MbRacing 63 19 82 18 83 18 83 19 82 14 87 417 417 4 85

19º Desconocido 5 24 77 14 87 10 91 20 81 21 80 416 416 1 86

20º GARCIA CERNADAS JUAN CARLOS (79) Desconocido 79 20 81 19 82 19 82 17 84 19 82 411 411 5 91

21º GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Team Zero 58 16 85 20 81 17 84 22 79 22 79 408 408 3 94

22º Desconocido 59 21 80 22 79 21 80 18 83 20 81 403 403 5 99

23º Desconocido 30 22 79 23 78 23 78 21 80 23 78 393 393 10 109

24º ORTIZ IRENE (72) Junior Team Raul 72 23 78 21 80 22 79 24 77 24 77 391 391 2 111
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 Nombre Piloto

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior

GUERRERO GÓMEZ JULIÁN (30)
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Equipo # TQ

1º Cepsa Team 7 2 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 502 502

2º Team Flash 4 2 99 2 99 2 99 6 95 2 99 491 491 11 11

3º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 4 97 3 98 3 98 3 98 4 97 488 488 3 14

4º GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ JOSE (44) Desconocido 44 3 98 4 97 5 96 5 96 3 98 485 485 3 17

5º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 5 96 6 95 6 95 4 97 5 96 479 479 6 23

6º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 8 93 9 92 8 93 12 89 8 93 460 460 19 42

7º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 18 83 5 96 4 97 2 99 22 79 454 454 6 48

8º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 10 91 10 91 11 90 15 86 12 89 447 447 7 55

9º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 9 92 13 88 13 88 11 90 15 86 444 444 3 58

10º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 11 90 16 85 15 86 10 91 11 90 442 442 2 60

11º MbRacing 5 7 94 8 93 25 76 7 94 20 81 438 438 4 64

12º HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Team KTM Buggyra 76 14 87 12 89 7 94 9 92 25 76 438 438 0 64

13º FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 16 85 15 86 9 92 20 81 7 94 438 438 0 64

14º Los Javis 27 12 89 11 90 26 75 14 87 9 92 433 433 5 69

15º URBANOS VILLODRE ROBERTO (74) Desconocido 74 23 78 14 87 16 85 13 88 10 91 429 429 4 73

16º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 15 86 17 84 12 89 16 85 16 85 429 429 0 73

17º Team Nova 8 13 88 19 82 14 87 17 84 14 87 428 428 1 74

18º MbRacing 6 26 75 28 73 10 91 8 93 6 95 427 427 1 75

19º GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 6 95 7 94 24 77 26 75 26 75 416 416 11 86

20º FERNÁNDEZ JOSE FÉLIX (67) Junior Desconocido 67 20 81 18 83 17 84 18 83 18 83 414 414 2 88

21º Team Zero 54 21 80 20 81 19 82 21 80 13 88 411 411 3 91

22º GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ DANIEL (58) Desconocido 58 19 82 24 77 18 83 19 82 17 84 408 408 3 94

23º Desconocido 59 25 76 23 78 21 80 24 77 19 82 393 393 15 109

24º IZAL JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul 46 24 77 21 80 20 81 23 78 24 77 393 393 0 109

25º ORTIZ IRENE (72) Junior Desconocido 72 22 79 25 76 23 78 25 76 21 80 389 389 4 113

26º ANGULO GARCIA JOSE LUIS (73) Team KTM Buggyra 73 17 84 22 79 27 74 27 74 27 74 385 385 4 117

27º BUJAN RODRIGUEZ OSCAR (75) Desconocido 75 27 74 27 74 22 79 22 79 23 78 384 384 1 118
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 Nombre Piloto

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)

GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior
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Equipo # TQ

1º Cepsa Team 7 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 500 500

2º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 2 3 98 2 99 2 99 3 98 4 97 493 493 7 7

3º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 2 99 6 95 5 96 2 99 3 98 487 487 6 13

4º Team Flash 4 16 85 3 98 3 98 5 96 2 99 476 476 11 24

5º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 6 95 5 96 7 94 9 92 7 94 471 471 5 29

6º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 4 97 4 97 4 97 4 97 19 82 470 470 1 30

7º SÁNCHEZ ANCORA ANTONIO (66) Cepsa Team 66 15 86 7 94 6 95 6 95 5 96 466 466 4 34

8º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 7 94 9 92 9 92 10 91 8 93 462 462 4 38

9º Team Nova 8 5 96 8 93 10 91 12 89 12 89 458 458 4 42

10º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 11 90 11 90 8 93 16 85 9 92 450 450 8 50

11º LOZANO JIMENEZ MAURO (68) Desconocido 68 10 91 16 85 20 81 8 93 6 95 445 445 5 55

12º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 9 92 20 81 12 89 11 90 11 90 442 442 3 58

13º FARIAS GÓMEZ JUAN PEDRO (65) Pedro Farias 65 13 88 12 89 11 90 14 87 15 86 440 440 2 60

14º Desconocido 30 17 84 13 88 14 87 13 88 10 91 438 438 2 62

15º FERNÁNDEZ JOSE FÉLIX (67) Junior Desconocido 67 12 89 14 87 13 88 17 84 18 83 431 431 7 69

16º MbRacing 5 20 81 10 91 18 83 7 94 20 81 430 430 1 70

17º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 8 93 19 82 16 85 18 83 14 87 430 430 0 70

18º Desconocido 13 14 87 18 83 19 82 15 86 13 88 426 426 4 74

19º Team Zero 54 18 83 15 86 17 84 20 81 16 85 419 419 7 81

20º Desconocido 59 19 82 17 84 15 86 19 82 17 84 418 418 1 82
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 Nombre Piloto

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

GUERRERO GÓMEZ JULIÁN (30)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

BUSERA RAMILO JAVIER (13)

GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/61326/279388
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Equipo # TQ

1º Cepsa Team 7 2 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 502 502

2º Team Flash 4 2 99 2 99 2 99 2 99 2 99 495 495 7 7

3º SÁNCHEZ ANCORA ANTONIO (66) Cepsa Team 66 3 98 3 98 3 98 3 98 3 98 490 490 5 12

4º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 8 93 4 97 9 92 5 96 6 95 473 473 17 29

5º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 5 96 10 91 4 97 6 95 8 93 472 472 1 30

6º GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 6 95 9 92 8 93 4 97 10 91 468 468 4 34

7º MbRacing 5 10 91 5 96 6 95 11 90 5 96 468 468 0 34

8º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 7 94 7 94 5 96 9 92 9 92 468 468 0 34

9º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 4 97 8 93 14 87 10 91 4 97 465 465 3 37

10º Pilotos Pioneros 2 26 17 84 6 95 7 94 7 94 7 94 461 461 4 41

11º FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 12 89 11 90 12 89 12 89 11 90 447 447 14 55

12º MbRacing 6 11 90 13 88 10 91 8 93 17 84 446 446 1 56

13º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 9 92 14 87 11 90 13 88 12 89 446 446 0 56

14º Team Nova 8 13 88 12 89 13 88 14 87 13 88 440 440 6 62

15º Pedro Farias 18 15 86 15 86 15 86 15 86 16 85 429 429 11 73

16º Team Zero 54 14 87 17 84 16 85 16 85 14 87 428 428 1 74

17º IZAL JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul 46 16 85 16 85 17 84 17 84 15 86 424 424 4 78
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 Nombre Piloto

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

DUCAY CARRASCO CARLOS (26)

BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

FARIAS DOMÍNGUEZ PEDRO (18)

GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60694/277090
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Equipo # TQ

1º Desconocido 1 2 99 1 100 1 100 2 99 1 100 498 498

2º Cepsa Team 7 2 1 100 2 99 4 97 1 100 3 98 496 496 2 2

3º Team Flash 4 3 98 3 98 2 99 3 98 2 99 492 492 4 6

4º ORTIZ RAMOS MIGUEL (47) Team Nova 47 5 96 9 92 6 95 4 97 5 96 476 476 16 22

5º FARIAS GÓMEZ JUAN PEDRO (65) Pedro Farias 65 4 97 4 97 3 98 16 85 4 97 474 474 2 24

6º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 7 94 5 96 5 96 6 95 9 92 473 473 1 25

7º GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 6 95 12 89 7 94 5 96 6 95 469 469 4 29

8º SÁNCHEZ ANCORA ANTONIO (66) Cepsa Team 66 9 92 6 95 10 91 7 94 12 89 461 461 8 37

9º AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 10 91 11 90 8 93 8 93 7 94 461 461 0 37

10º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 14 87 10 91 15 86 9 92 10 91 447 447 14 51

11º Los Javis 27 8 93 7 94 24 77 14 87 8 93 444 444 3 54

12º MbRacing 5 21 80 8 93 9 92 12 89 11 90 444 444 0 54

13º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 12 89 13 88 12 89 11 90 14 87 443 443 1 55

14º TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 13 88 14 87 13 88 13 88 13 88 439 439 4 59

15º LOZANO JIMENEZ MAURO (68) Desconocido 68 11 90 15 86 11 90 10 91 23 78 435 435 4 63

16º Pedro Farias 18 15 86 16 85 14 87 15 86 15 86 430 430 5 68

17º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 17 84 19 82 17 84 18 83 16 85 418 418 12 80

18º DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande 48 16 85 17 84 16 85 17 84 22 79 417 417 1 81

19º IZAL JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul 46 18 83 20 81 19 82 21 80 17 84 410 410 7 88

20º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 19 82 21 80 20 81 20 81 18 83 407 407 3 91

21º FERNÁNDEZ REDONDO RAÚL (45) Team Raul 45 24 77 18 83 18 83 19 82 24 77 402 402 5 96

22º Team Zero 54 20 81 22 79 21 80 22 79 19 82 401 401 1 97

23º Desconocido 59 22 79 23 78 22 79 23 78 20 81 395 395 6 103

24º DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande 57 23 78 24 77 23 78 24 77 21 80 390 390 5 108
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 Nombre Piloto

GARCÍA CASADO GONZALO (1)

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

FARIAS DOMÍNGUEZ PEDRO (18)

GARCÍA J PABLO (54) Junior

TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/60329/275812
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Equipo # TQ

1º Desconocido 1 2 8 93 1 100 1 100 3 98 1 100 493 493

2º Cepsa Team 7 2 99 2 99 2 99 1 100 10 91 488 488 5 5

3º MbRacing 5 5 96 5 96 4 97 5 96 3 98 483 483 5 10

4º FARIAS GÓMEZ JUAN PEDRO (65) Pedro Farias 65 3 98 15 86 3 98 2 99 2 99 480 480 3 13

5º ORTIZ RAMOS MIGUEL (47) Team Nova 47 4 97 6 95 5 96 6 95 5 96 479 479 1 14

6º Los Javis 27 6 95 4 97 6 95 7 94 7 94 475 475 4 18

7º Team Flash 4 1 100 3 98 16 85 4 97 6 95 475 475 0 18

8º LOZANO JIMENEZ MAURO (68) Desconocido 68 9 92 8 93 7 94 8 93 4 97 469 469 6 24

9º MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Desconocido 64 7 94 9 92 10 91 12 89 9 92 458 458 11 35

10º SÁNCHEZ ANCORA ANTONIO (66) Cepsa Team 66 13 88 7 94 12 89 9 92 8 93 456 456 2 37

11º Team Nova 8 11 90 12 89 8 93 11 90 11 90 452 452 4 41

12º  TIRADO DÍAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 12 89 10 91 9 92 10 91 12 89 452 452 0 41

13º CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 10 91 11 90 11 90 13 88 14 87 446 446 6 47

14º CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIÁN (56) Chami Team 56 14 87 13 88 13 88 14 87 13 88 438 438 8 55

15º DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande 48 15 86 14 87 14 87 15 86 15 86 432 432 6 61

16º ARROYO PRADO CLAUDIA ANASTASIA (62) Desconocido 62 16 85 16 85 15 86 16 85 16 85 426 426 6 67

17º CALVO LUIS (53) Junior Team Flash 53 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 0 0 426 493

18º MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Desconocido 63 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 0 0 0 493

19º FERNÁNDEZ JOSE FÉLIX (67) Junior Desconocido 67 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 0 0 0 493

20º DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande 57 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 0 0 0 493
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 Nombre Piloto

GARCÍA CASADO GONZALO (1)

OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

BARBERO RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL (5)

LÓPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

GARCÍA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/58453/269676
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